
 

Sonata Yacht Association of Victoria 
 

2016 Sonata Regatta 

Race Results 

Saturday, 27th. February, 2016 Race 1     

Place Name Class No. Race time Handicap Corr. time 

1 On Edge (N. & B. Cooper) Sonata 26 2630 101.52 0.710 72.06 

2 Sea Mistress (S.& D. Russell) Sonata 7 7133 116.82 0.634 74.06 

3 Bumble Bee (G. Goodall) Sonata 7 178 122.62 0.634 77.71 

4 Radiance (W. Dickins) Noelex 25 1020 115.68 0.707 81.77 

5 Briny Blue (H. & T. Hughes Noelex 25 902 117.75 0.707 83.25 

6 Rhapsody (J. Clayton) Sonata 7 7175 135.82 0.634 86.11 

7 Raconteur (P. & M. Britton) Sonata 7 778 137.40 0.634 87.11 

8 Achilles (G. Crawford) Sonata 7 189 141.07 0.634 89.44 

9 Allegro (R. & J. Wait) Sonata 26 CB159 130.43 0.710 92.61 

10 Swingshift (P. Adams) S. Cross 23 SC145 DNS     

Saturday, 27th. February, 2016 Race 2     

Place Name Class No. Race time Handicap Corr. time 

1 Bumble Bee (G. Goodall) Sonata 7 178 52.20 0.634 33.08 

2 On Edge (N. & B. Cooper) Sonata 26 2630 48.65 0.710 34.53 

3 Sea Mistress (S. & D. Russell) Sonata 7 7133 56.60 0.634 35.88 

4 Rhapsody (J. Clayton) Sonata 7 7175 57.62 0.634 36.53 

5 Radiance (W. Dickins) Noelex 25 1020 52.52 0.707 37.12 

6 Achilles (G. Crawford) Sonata 7 189 59.58 0.634 37.78 

7 Briny Blue (H. & T. Hughes Noelex 25 902 53.60 0.707 37.90 

8 Swingshift (P. Adams) S. Cross 23 SC145 62.28 0.634 39.49 

9 Raconteur (P. & M. Britton) Sonata 7 778 62.42 0.634 39.57 

10 Allegro (R. & J. Wait) Sonata 26 CB159 64.15 0.710 45.55 

Saturday, 27th. February, 2016 Race 3     

Place Name Class No. Race time Handicap Corr. time 

1 On Edge (N. & B. Cooper) Sonata 26 2630 40.48 0.710 28.74 

2 Bumble Bee (G. Goodall) Sonata 7 178 48.33 0.634 30.63 

3 Rhapsody (J. Clayton) Sonata 7 7175 49.25 0.634 31.22 

4 Sea Mistress (S. & D. Russell) Sonata 7 7133 49.58 0.634 31.44 

5 Briny Blue (H. & T. Hughes Noelex 25 902 44.77 0.707 31.65 

6 Radiance (W. Dickins) Noelex 25 1020 48.22 0.707 34.08 

7 Raconteur (P. & M. Britton) Sonata 7 778 58.35 0.634 36.99 

8 Achilles (G. Crawford) Sonata 7 189 59.12 0.634 37.48 

9 Swingshift (P. Adams) S. Cross 23 SC145 62.25 0.634 39.47 

10 Allegro (R. & J. Wait) Sonata 26 CB159 58.82 0.710 41.76 

Series Results 

Place Name Class Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total 

1 On Edge (N. & B. Cooper) Sonata 26 1 2 1 4 

2 Bumble Bee (G. Goodall) Sonata 7 3 1 2 6 

3 Sea Mistress (S.& D. Russell) Sonata 7 2 3 4 9 

4 Rhapsody (J. Clayton) Sonata 7 6 4 3 13 

5 Radiance (W. Dickins) Noelex 25 4 5 6 15 

6 Briny Blue (H. & T. Hughes Noelex 25 5 7 5 17 

7 Achilles (G. Crawford) Sonata 7 8 6 8 22 

8 Raconteur (P. & M. Britton) Sonata 7 7 9 7 23 

9 Swingshift (P. Adams) S. Cross 23 11 8 9 28 

10 Allegro (R. & J. Wait) Sonata 26 9 10 10 29 

  



 

Sonata Yacht Association of Victoria 
 

2016 Victorian Championship 

Race Results 

       

Sunday, 28th. February, 2016 Young Skippers     

Place Name Class No. Race time Handicap Corr. time 

1 Allanah (Matthew Cassar) Ultimate 18S 84 44.59 0.590 26.31 

2 Briny Blue (Elliot Hughes) Noelex 25 902 38.23 0.725 27.72 

3 Radiance (Haydon Hughes) Noelex 25 1020 38.90 0.725 28.20 

Line Honours Briny Blue (Elliot Hughes )     

       

Sunday, 28th. February, 2016 "Stern-chaser"    

Place Name Class No.    

1 On Edge (N. & B. Cooper) Sonata 26 2630    

2 Bumble Bee (G. Goodall) Sonata 7 178    

3 Briny Blue (H. & T. Hughes Noelex 25 902    

4 Allegro (R. & J. Wait) Sonata 26 CB159    

5 Raconteur (P. & M. Britton) Sonata 7 778    

6 Radiance (W. Dickins) Noelex 25 1020    

7 Rhapsody (J. Clayton) Sonata 7 7175    

8 Swingshift (P. Adams) S. Cross 23 SC145    

9 Sea Mistress (S. & D. Russell) Sonata 7 7133    

10 Achilles (G. Crawford) Sonata 7 189    

       

 


